
tickets
all tickets shown are valid across the simplyReading zone
for tickets outside of this area see reading-buses.co.uk

You don’t need the right 
change any more, nor worry 
about getting the best price.

Just tap on with your contactless 
card, smartphone or smartwatch, 

 and tap again when you get off the bus. 
However much you travel, you’ll only be 

charged for what you use and never 
more than the price of a day ticket.on bus tickets - for occasional travel

*Reading All-Bus day ticket valid on 
any bus in the simplyReading zone, 
cheaper on the app

buy from the driver with cash or contactless - exact change please

young
person

 adult

£2.80 £3.50

all day*

adult
student over 18?
you can also buy
boost tickets 
app onlyboost

under 18s

7 days 30 days 90 days annual

£17 £63 £178 £680
£13 £50 £170* £499

regular tickets - for every day travel
app & online prices shown, bus shop prices may vary

introducing

tapon
tapoff

reading-buses.co.uk/tap for details
or pick up a leaflet

choose what works - flexible tickets
use within a year of purchase

daysaver5 £17
only on our app

saver10 £17
young person boost £16

5 day tickets to use whenever 
you like. Save 20% compared 
to buying individually.

10 single trip bundle.
App & online price shown,
bus shop price may vary.

*school term

group tickets - any 4 people
all-day up to 4 together, any age - buy from the driver

the easiest way to travel with us is with our free app	
                  which always has the cheapest fares

£2 adult &
young
person

single

off peak after 9.30am 
weekdays, all day weekends 
& public holidays£5.50

£9 weekdays
before 9.30am

Saturdays

am am am am am am pm pm 
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CR 6.38 7.32 8.36 9.32 10.32 5.32 6.32 
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 6.50 7.50 8.47 9.47 10.47 5.47 6.50 

               Royal Berkshire Hospital main entrance 6.57 7.58 8.55 9.55 10.55 5.55 6.57 
Shinfield Road Cressingham Rd Church 7.03 8.05 9.02 10.02 11.02 6.02 7.03 
Whitley Community Centre 6.10 7.08 8.10 9.07 10.07 11.07 6.07 7.08 
Whitley Hartland Road 6.12 7.10 8.12 9.09 10.09 11.09 6.09 7.10 
Whitley Wood Wentworth Avenue 6.15 7.13 8.15 9.12 10.12 11.12 6.12 7.13 
Whitley Wood Engineers Court 6.18 7.16 8.18 9.15 10.15 11.15 6.15 7.16 
Worton Grange Imperial Way 6.20 7.18 8.20 9.17 10.17 11.17 6.17 7.18 
Green Park Lime Square 6.26 7.24 8.26 9.24 10.24 11.24 6.24 7.25 
Reading Green Park station 6.31 7.29 8.31 9.29 10.29 11.29 6.29 7.30

then
hourly
until

Central Reading| Royal Berkshire Hospital | Whitley Wood | Green Park
via Cressingham Road & Worton Grange

9

like us
/readingtransport

follow us
@reading_buses

bus times & other info
reading-buses.co.uk
0118 959 4000

customerservices@reading-buses.co.uk

Reading bus shop in Broad Street Mall
Monday to Friday 9.00am - 5.00pm

download the Reading Buses app
buy mobile tickets, plan your journey
& track your bus on your phone

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm 
Central Reading St Mary's Butts stop CR 6.43 7.31 8.32 8.38 9.32 1.32 2.36 3.32 3.36 4.38 5.38 6.28 7.31 
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 6.50 7.40 8.45 8.45 9.47 1.47 2.47 3.47 3.47 4.47 5.45 6.37 7.47 

               Royal Berkshire Hospital main entrance 6.58 7.48 8.54 8.54 9.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 3.55 4.55 5.54 6.45 7.54 
Shinfield Road Cressingham Rd Church 7.05 7.55 9.01 9.01 10.02 2.02 3.01 4.02 4.02 5.02 6.01 6.52 8.01 
Whitley Community Centre 6.18 7.10 8.00 9.06 9.06 10.07 2.07 3.05 4.07 4.07 5.07 6.06 6.57 8.06 
Whitley Hartland Road 6.20 7.12 8.02 9.08 9.08 10.09 2.09 3.07 4.09 4.09 5.09 6.08 6.59 8.08 
Whitley Wood Wentworth Avenue 6.23 7.15 8.05 9.11 9.11 10.12 2.12 3.11 4.12 4.12 5.12 6.11 7.02 8.11 
Whitley Wood Engineers Court 6.26 7.18 8.08 9.14 9.14 10.15 2.15 3.15 4.15 4.15 5.15 6.15 7.05 8.14 
Worton Grange Imperial Way 6.28 7.20 8.10 9.16 9.16 10.17 2.17 3.17 4.17 4.17 5.17 6.17 7.07 8.16 
Green Park Lime Square 6.34 7.27 8.17 9.24 9.24 10.24 2.24 3.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 6.25 7.15 
Reading Green Park station 6.39 7.32 8.22 9.29 9.29 10.29 2.29 3.30 4.33 4.33 5.30 6.30 7.20 

then
hourly
until

school holidays only

school days only
term time dates

8 Jan - 9 Feb
19 Feb - 28 Mar
15 Apr - 24 May
3 Jun - 24 Jul
3 Sep - 25 Oct
4 Nov - 20 Dec

9

£1
between 

Green Park 
station & Costco



welcome to your buzz 9 
Your new bus between Central Reading, Whitley 
Wood & Green Park, including the new train station. 
Bringing handy links to Cressingham Road, 
Royal Berkshire Hospital, Worton Grange, Reading Gate 
Retail Park and the stadium. Buses run up to every hour 
on Mondays to Saturdays, from morning til evening.

All buses on the buzz 9 are run using 
compressed natural gas, emitting 

virtually zero hydrocarbons, 
particulates (soot, in other 
words) and carbon, and reducing 
the amount of nitrogen oxides 
(NOx) put out into the air. 

On this side of the leaflet, 
you will find maps showing 
the route, and where to get 
on & off in Central Reading 
and Royal Berkshire Hospital. 

There are also details of our great 
value fares on the 
other side.

Green Park | Whitley Wood | Royal Berkshire Hospital | Central Reading
via Worton Grange & Cressingham Road

Central Reading
bus stops
towards Central Reading
towards Green Park

Reading College 5 min walk from Eldon Rd or RBH main entrance
University get off at Christchurch Green or Chancellors Way

handy connections

F R I A R  S T

K I N G ’ S  R D

S O U T H  S T

W
EST ST

D
U

K
E

 S
T

M
A

R
K

ET P
L

S T  M
A

RY ’ S  BU
T T S

U
N

IO
N

 ST

CH
EA

P
SID

E

B
R

I D
G

E  S T

L O
N

D
O

N
 S

T

FORBURY RD

THE FORBURY

V A S T E R N  R D

N A P I E R  R D

B
3

3
4

5

A
3

2
9

A 3 2 9

O X F O R D  R D

C A S T L E  S T

M I L
L  L

A N E

C
A

V
E

R
S

H
A

M
 R

D

GT  KNOLLYS ST

G A R R A R D  S T

G
R

E
Y

F
R

IA
R

S
 R

D

B R O A D  S T

S TAT I O N  H I LL

K I N G  S T

Q U E E N ’ S  R D

MINSTER S T
Broad Street Mall

Reading bus shop
The

Hexagon

Police
Station

Magistrates
Court

John Lewis

Sainsbury’s

M&S

St Mary’s

The Oracle

Reading Borough
Council Offices

Vue

Crown Court

Town
Hall

North exit

South exit

Forbury
Gardens

MP

MH

MA

MF

SA

FM

CR

BLAGRAVE
STREET

football
buses

Reading

Reading

Thales

Cisco
Regus

Nvidia

Virgin
Media O2

PepsiCo

Reading Gate
Retail Park

Reading
Gateway
Retail Park

Reading
Green Park

9a certain
Mon-Fri
journeys only

University
of Reading

Amec
Foster
Wheeler

Royal
Berkshire
Hospital

Green
Park

Christchurch Rd

Pepper Ln

B3720

Sh
in

fie
ld

 R
oa

d

Shinfield

Road

Ba
si

ng
st

ok
e 

Ro
ad

No
rt

hu
m

be
rla

nd

Av
en

ue

No
rt

hu
m

be
rla

nd
 A

ve

Broo
k D

riv
e

A33

Longwater Ave

Bennet Road

S O
ak

 W
ay

Cressingham Rd

A3
3

Hun
tle

y &
 Pa

lm
ers

Eld
on

 Ro
ad

Cro
wn S

tre
et

UoR
 Lo

nd
on

 Ro
ad

RB
H m

ain
 en

tra
nc

e

RB
H so

uth
 w

ing

Barnsdale Rd

Birdhill Ave

Staverton Rd

Community Centre
Callington Rd

LimeSquare
Imperial

Way

Costco

Worton
Grange

Reading
Stadium

Stockton Rd
Hartland Rd

Red
lan

e C
ou

rt

Allcroft RoadChristchurch Greenfor UoR
Chancellors Wayfor UoRWellington Ave

Leighton Park Copse 
Cressingham Road Church

Row
de

ll D
r

Holberton Rd

Engineers
Court

Wentworth Ave

Woodside WaySpencer Rd

Reading Gate

Retail Park

Green ParkStation

400 Longwater Ave

100 Longwater Ave

500 Longwater Ave

football
stadium

Lidl

Co-op

JMA

Holiday
Inn

Tesco
Depot

300 Longwater
Ave

Leighton
Park School

bus stops

towards Green Park
towards Central Reading

Central
Reading

Whitley
Wood

Whitley

Saturdays

am am am am am am pm pm pm 
Reading Green Park station 6.51 7.56 8.51 9.51 10.51 5.51 6.51 7.51 
Green Park Lime Square 6.56 8.01 8.56 9.56 10.56 5.56 6.56 7.55 
Worton Grange Imperial Way 6.08 7.01 8.06 9.01 10.01 11.01 6.01 7.01 7.59 
Whitley Wood Engineers Court 6.12 7.04 8.09 9.04 10.04 11.04 6.04 7.04 8.02 
Whitley Wood Wentworth Avenue 6.14 7.07 8.12 9.07 10.07 11.07 6.07 7.07 8.04 
Whitley Hartland Road 6.17 7.10 8.15 9.10 10.10 11.10 6.10 7.10 8.07 
Whitley Community Centre 6.19 7.12 8.17 9.12 10.12 11.12 6.12 7.12 8.09 
Shinfield Road Cressingham Rd Church 6.22 7.15 8.20 9.16 10.16 11.16 6.16 7.16 8.12 

               Royal Berkshire Hospital main entrance 6.29 7.22 8.27 9.23 10.23 11.23 6.23 7.23 8.18 
Central Reading St Mary’s Butts stop CR 6.38 7.32 8.36 9.32 10.32 11.32 6.32 7.32 8.26 
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 6.41 7.36 8.40 9.36 10.36 11.36 6.36 7.36 8.29 

then
hourly
until

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm 
Reading Green Park station 6.52 7.50 7.50 8.42 9.51 10.51 2.51 2.51 3.53 4.55 5.45 6.50 7.37 
Green Park Lime Square 6.56 7.55 7.55 8.48 9.56 10.56 2.56 2.56 3.58 x x 6.55 7.42 
Worton Grange Imperial Way 6.13 7.01 8.01 8.01 8.58 10.01 11.01 3.01 3.01 4.04 5.05 5.55 7.00 7.47 
Whitley Wood Engineers Court 6.17 7.04 8.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 3.04 3.04 4.08 5.09 5.59 7.04 7.50 
Whitley Wood Wentworth Avenue 6.18 7.05 8.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 1.12 3.07 3.07 4.11 5.12 6.02 7.07 7.53 
Whitley Hartland Road 6.21 7.08 8.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 1.14 3.10 3.10 4.14 5.15 6.05 7.10 7.56 
Whitley Community Centre 6.24 7.11 8.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 1.16 3.12 3.12 4.16 5.17 6.07 7.12 7.58 
Shinfield Road Cressingham Rd Church 6.27 7.15 8.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 1.20 3.16 3.17 4.20 5.21 6.10 7.15 8.01

               Royal Berkshire Hospital main entrance 6.34 7.22 8.23 8.27 9.23 10.23 11.23 1.27 3.23 3.25 4.28 5.28 6.18 7.22 8.07 
Central Reading St Mary’s Butts stop CR 6.43 7.31 8.32 8.38 9.32 10.32 11.32 1.36 3.32 3.36 4.38 5.38 6.28 7.31 8.15 
Central Reading Station Road stop SA 6.46 7.34 8.36 8.42 9.36 10.36 11.36 1.40 3.36 3.40 4.42 5.42 6.32 7.35 8.18 

these buses run as 9a
via 300 & 100 Longwater 
Avenue, not Lime Square.

then
hourly
until

 

London Road campus

north
block

battle
block

TEC

maternity
block Reading

Schoolsouth
block

main
entranceA&E

centre
block

museum

University
of Reading

E R L E I G H  R O A D

L O N D O N  R O A D

R
E

D
L

A
N

D
S

 R
O

A
D

A D D I N G T O N  R O A D

M O R G A N  R O A D

C
R

A
V

E
N

 R
O

A
D

R
E

D
L

A
N

D
S

 R
O

A
D

Royal Berkshire Hospital 
bus stops
towards Central Reading
towards Green Park

9

school holidays only

school days only

term time dates

8 Jan - 9 Feb
19 Feb - 28 Mar
15 Apr - 24 May
3 Jun - 24 Jul
3 Sep - 25 Oct
4 Nov - 20 Dec


